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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 Vinod PLAVINKUTTATHIL HOUSE, AYINIKKAL ROAD, 
PARAKKAD, ARIMPUR, MANALUR, 680620

 

2 26/01/2026 Ajans KANJIRATHINGAL HOUSE, AINIKKAL ROAD, 
PARAKKAD, ARIMPUR, MANALUR, 680620

 

3 26/01/2026 Ajesh KANJIRATHINGAL HOUSE, AINIKKAL ROAD, 
PARAKKAD, ARIMPUR, MANALUR, 680620

 

4 26/01/2026 Antony V T VALIYAVEETTIL HOUSE, NEAR SHIP 
CHURCH,HARITHA ROAD, PARAKKAD VILLAGE, 

ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 680620

 

5 26/01/2026 Veronikka THANIKKAL KALAMPULLY, NEAR SHIP 
CHURCH,HARITHA ROAD, PARAKKAD VILLAGE, 

ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 680620

 

6 26/01/2026 Simon THANIKKAL KALAMBULLY HOUSE, NEAR SHIP 
CHURCH,HARITHA ROAD, PARAKKAD VILLAGE, 

ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 680620

 

7 26/01/2026 NIBIN ANAND KOLLANNUR THANJAPPAN HOUSE, ARIMPUR, 
PARAKKAD, ARIMPUR, MANALUR, 680620
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8 26/01/2026 Leema KOLLANNOOR THANCHAPPAN HOUSE, ARIMPUR, 
ARIMPUR, PARAKKAD, MANALUR, 680620

 

9 26/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA Chirukandath House, Jayanthi Road, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Manalur, 680613

 

10 26/01/2026 Haseena PUZHANGARAYILLATH, NAMBHAZHIKKAD, 
KANDANASSERY, NAMBHAZHIKKAd, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 680602

 

11 26/01/2026 ANILKUMAR V B Valath House, Jayanthi Road, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Manalur, 680613

 

12 26/01/2026 AMALKRISHNA V A Valath House, Jayanthi road, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Manalur, 680613

 

13 26/01/2026 ANUPAMA V A Valath House, Jayanthi Road, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Manalur, 680613

 

14 26/01/2026 Shakkeela MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE, MOLUBAZAR, 
VADANAPPALLY, THRITHALLUR, CHAVAKKAD, 

680619

 

15 26/01/2026 Abdul Salam MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE, MOLUBAZAR, 
VADANAPPALLY, THRITHALLUR P O, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680619

 

16 26/01/2026 Ajitha Kunnathully House, Kanjany, Priyadharsini Road, Manalur 
Village, Kaanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

17 26/01/2026 Rahul Kunnathully House, Kanjany, Priyadharsini Road, Manalur 
Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

18 26/01/2026 Gokul Kunnathully House, Kanjany, Priyadharsini Road, Manalur 
Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

19 26/01/2026 Jayaram Kunnathully House, Kanjany, Priyadharsini Road, Manalur 
Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612
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20 26/01/2026 ANURAG V B Vallathuparambil House, Kanjany, Near Manalur Village, 
Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

21 26/01/2026 Aneesh A AMBAZHAPARAMBIL HOUSE, KAIPPILLY, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

22 26/01/2026 Karolin Chalakkal House, Kanjany, Kuruttiparanbu,Souhruda Road, 
Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

23 26/01/2026 Dixon MUNJELY HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

24 26/01/2026 TENNYSON T ARIMPUR Arimboor Cheerotha House, Kanalpalam,Near Human 
Welfare Building, Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur 

Mandal, 680612

 

25 26/01/2026 ANJU ANTONY CHIRAMEL HOUSE, KAIPPILLY, RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

26 26/01/2026 Reetha Thomas BRAHMAKULAM KAREPARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KIPPILLY,RING ROAD, VELUTHUR VILLAGE, 

ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 680620

 

27 26/01/2026 LIBY INASU 
MALAYAKAL 
MALAYAKAL

BRAHMAKULAM KAREPARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, VELUTHUR VILLAGE, 

ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 680620

 

28 26/01/2026 ISMATH R M RAYAMARAKKAR VEETTIL, PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, CHIRANELLUR, MANALUR, 680501

 

29 26/01/2026 PRADEEP P V JANVI HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, VELUTHUR 
VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 680620

 

30 26/01/2026 Nishad K G KALANI HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

31 26/01/2026 Anjali Narayanan V KALANI HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620
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32 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED MILADH RAYAMARAKKAR  VEETTIL, PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, CHIRANELLUR, MANALUR, 680501

 

33 26/01/2026 Albert P S PAREPARAMBIL HOUSE, PALISSERY 
ROAD,KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, VELUTHUR 
VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 680620

 

34 26/01/2026 Thressiamma PAREPARAMBIL HOUSE, PALISSERY 
ROAD,KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, VELUTHUR 
VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 680620

 

35 26/01/2026 Leo Arimboor Cheetotha House, Kanalpalam,Near Human 
Welfare Building, Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur 

Mandal, 680612

 

36 26/01/2026 ARVIN C A CHAKKALAKKAL HOUSE, SHIP CHURCH,HARITHA 
ROAD, VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, 

THRISSUR, 680620

 

37 26/01/2026 Denish PONMANY HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

38 26/01/2026 VILGI C V PONMANY HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

39 26/01/2026 IRENE BIJU Puruthur House, Kanjany, Near Manalur Village, Manalur 
Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


